
Electro-mechanical
Products

proponent.com

Your Partner in Aerospace Distribution

Cable Ties, Terminal Blocks, 

Terminals & Connectors, 

Termination Sleeves, 

Heat-Shrinkable Products, 

Application Equipment.



proponent.com

For technical support or questions 

regarding available accessories such as 

special contacts and backshells you can 

contact our technical service engineers 

at partners@proponent.com

We supply a wide range of Backshells, 

Contacts, Relays, Wire & Cable, 

Harness Management components 

and associated devices.

Our Promise to You
Short Lead Times (2-5 Days)

On-Hand Stock

Technical Support

No Minimum Order Quantity

Manufactured To The Highest Standards

Hellermann-Tyton: Cable ties, wire markers, plastic hose clamps, terminals. 

Burndy US Electrical Group: Electrical connectors, installation tools 

& dies, terminals.

Panduit: Cable ties, markers, terminals, connectors, flat cable, tubing.

TE/Raychem: Tubing, wire & cable, electrical interconnect devices, adapters.

Thomas & Betts Electrical: Cable ties, connectors, terminals, wire markers.

PLUS:

Molex ETC: Solderless terminals, quick disconnects, splices, crimping tools.

Alta Technologies: Braided sleeving

Arvan: Terminal boards, covers, lugs, bus bars, pulleys.

Circuit Systems (Jumper Cables)

Concord Electronics: Test access, jumpers, plugs, binding posts, 

cords & cord sets.

Electronic Hardware (Knobs)

Thermo-Electric Company (Thermocouple)

Carey Manufacturing (Handles)

Barcar (Connectors)

Marco: Terminal blocks, barrier strips.

Nylon Molding: Plastic loop clamps.

Seastrom: Washers, plugs, clips, clamps, insulators bus bars, stampings.

TE/Sigmaform: Heavy shrinkable tubing, wrap-around sleeves, tubing, boots.

Steinel: Heat guns, voltage & continuity tests.

AN5548

BACJ

BACS13S

BACT12

M22520

M23053

MS3339

M81824

M81969

M83519

M85049/26

MS17143

MS17158

MS18029

MS20659

MS21004

MS21266

MS21980

MS21981

MS23002

MS23190

MS25036

MS25083

MS25181

MS25186

MS25226

MS25274

MS27142

MS27143

MS27144

MS27148

MS25435

MS25436

MS27212

MS27488

MS27495

MS3109

MS3340

MS3341

MS3348

MS3367

MS3368

MS3420

MS35206

MS35649

MS51536

MS77066

MS90376

MS91528

NAS1063

MIL-SPEC


