



Electro-mechanical Products

Cable Ties, Terminal Blocks, Terminals & Connectors, Termination Sleeves, Heat-Shrinkable Products, Application Equipment.

Manufactured To The Highest Standards

Hellermann-Tyton: Cable ties, wire markers, plastic hose clamps, terminals.

Burndy US Electrical Group: Electrical connectors, installation tools & dies. terminals.

a aloo, torrillialor

Panduit: Cable ties, markers, terminals, connectors, flat cable, tubing.

TE/Raychem: Tubing, wire & cable, electrical interconnect devices, adapters.

Thomas & Betts Electrical: Cable ties, connectors, terminals, wire markers.

PLUS:

Molex ETC: Solderless terminals, quick disconnects, splices, crimping tools.

Alta Technologies: Braided sleeving

Arvan: Terminal boards, covers, lugs, bus bars, pulleys.

Circuit Systems (Jumper Cables)

Concord Electronics: Test access, jumpers, plugs, binding posts,

cords & cord sets.

Electronic Hardware (Knobs)

Thermo-Electric Company (Thermocouple)

Carey Manufacturing (Handles)

Barcar (Connectors)

Marco: Terminal blocks, barrier strips.

Nylon Molding: Plastic loop clamps.

Seastrom: Washers, plugs, clips, clamps, insulators bus bars, stampings.

TE/Sigmaform: Heavy shrinkable tubing, wrap-around sleeves, tubing, boots.

Steinel: Heat guns, voltage & continuity tests.

MIL-SPEC

AN5548	MS25226
BACJ	MS25274
BACS13S	MS27142
BACT12	MS27143
M22520	MS27144
M23053	MS27148
MS3339	MS25435
M81824	MS25436
M81969	MS27212
M83519	MS27488
M85049/26	MS27495
MS17143	MS3109
MS17158	MS3340
MS18029	MS3341
MS20659	MS3348
MS21004	MS3367
MS21266	MS3368
MS21980	MS3420
MS21981	MS35206
MS23002	MS35649
MS23190	MS51536
MS25036	MS77066
MS25083	MS90376
MS25181	MS91528
MS25186	NAS1063







Our Promise to You

- ✓ Short Lead Times (2-5 Days)
- On-Hand Stock
- ✓ Technical Support
- ✓ No Minimum Order Quantity

For technical support or questions regarding available accessories such as special contacts and backshells you can contact our technical service engineers at partners@proponent.com

We supply a wide range of Backshells, Contacts, Relays, Wire & Cable, Harness Management components and associated devices.

